
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

800 

55 

111 

10 

357 

236 

7 

144 

4 

15 

24 

67 

128 

125 

311 

834 

118 

200 

3W 

104 

12 

307 

94 

6 

512 

31W 

45 

97 

16 

222 

115 

215 

73 

116 

30 

211 

488 

141 

314 

296 

Name 

Robbie Daly 

Olly Waters 

Alfie Geddes-Green 

Alfie Herron 

Finley Pickering 

Joel Winstanley-Dawson 

Jenson Severn 

Archie Edwards 

Malachi Allan 

Ollie Holland 

Hayden Gibson 

Arthur Moore 

Leo Wright 

Casey Lister 

Archie Butterfield 

Oscar Gilham 

Riley-Ray Barrow 

Jack Davey 

Jack Deasy 

William Evans 

Arthur King 

Rio Cook 

Elliott Mason 

Nixon Coppins 

Stanley Siebert 

Walt Carroll 

Harley Pastoor 

Riley Butterworth 

Teddy Merriman 

Connor Harris 

Ashton Kitching 

Evan Davey 

Amon Eschoe 

Luca Tatchell 

Harvey Rowe 

Chad Prince 

Henry Lewis 

William Brown 

Talen Hodgson 

Kai Westwell 

Class 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Junior 65cc 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 

13.997 

22.213 

48.886 

1:16.038 

1:18.253 

1:51.716 

2:59.044 

3:01.613 

3:02.600 

3:13.337 

3:18.205 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:24.267 

18:38.264 

18:46.480 

19:13.153 

19:40.305 

19:42.520 

20:15.983 

21:23.311 

21:25.880 

21:26.867 

21:37.604 

21:42.472 

18:49.120 

19:27.568 

19:37.974 

19:56.994 

20:09.376 

20:19.773 

20:26.858 

20:55.748 

21:23.235 

21:25.884 

21:59.092 

22:09.633 

22:09.970 

22:24.215 

22:52.225 

18:27.407 

18:32.604 

18:36.130 

18:49.706 

19:03.870 

20:08.108 

20:53.642 

10:25.955 

18:27.198 

18:44.507 

18:59.145 

21:53.918 

Best Tm 

3:03.219 

3:08.598 

3:04.421 

3:13.050 

3:17.685 

3:14.636 

3:23.426 

3:29.821 

3:32.497 

3:30.838 

3:37.371 

3:29.026 

3:34.959 

3:27.487 

3:54.552 

4:00.829 

4:04.773 

3:45.432 

4:02.991 

3:56.683 

4:16.109 

4:13.295 

4:12.490 

4:08.913 

3:40.622 

4:18.760 

4:28.297 

4:14.692 

4:27.311 

4:23.199 

4:40.574 

4:11.817 

4:09.626 

4:34.070 

3:32.925 

5:07.579 

4:50.403 

4:59.139 

4:16.614 

Sponsor 

M a t t  G a rd in e r  M X  K T M  

S h a u n  H o d g s o n  E n g i n e e r i n g  

F E E H I L Y M X  M R T S G A R A G E  

C a s t l e  t r u c k s  Fa s t h o u s e  

A sa  Un i te d/G A S G A S 

Fleming Mx 

GAR Racing 

R M J  A c a d e m y / P u r e M X / T e c h / T u n e  R a c i n g  

C o m m e r c i a l  M o t o r s  N o r t h  E a s t  

T S  R a c in g / V I P  M o t o c r o s s  

F o s s e  H i l l Je t  S k i C e n t r e  

R E - G r o u p  U K / Q B G  R a c i n g / M i c h e l i n  

M a t t  B a r d o e  G r o u n d w o r k s  

Cotter MC 

Motoxtreme / LDR 

D C B U I L D E R S / P a r a d i s e  M x  H o l i d a y s  

A l e x  B u c k in g h a m  M o t o c y c le s  

Coles Plastering 

F C S / N E T S / L O U I S  R A D F O R D / S H O C K  T E C H  

S p e e d w e l l / P M G r o u n d w o r k / M D S  S c a f f o l d  

G R T HO L ESH O T  K TM  

C  evans scaffolding 

Bah Humbugs 

M a t t  B a r d o e  G r o u n d w o r k s  

M JW SPECIALISTS 

W & M Tatchell 

D iamond Tool H ire 

CCS Construction 

Empire Yamaha 

Ek sbrand/Fasthouse  

Gear4 

Points 

45 

42 

40 

38 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.997 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

3:03.219 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

800 - Robbie Daly 

 

Printed: 01/05/2021 15:14:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Lynsey Hamer 

Race Director - Steve McCauley 

Clerk of the Course - David Edwards 

All protests must be submitted 30 minutes from results being printed 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  90 Racing MXC 

Revo ACU MXGB Fuelled by Gulf Race Fuels 
65cc 

Race 2 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:50:46 

Culham 0.000 km 

01/05/2021 08:21 


